AGILENT IDP-15 DRY SCROLL PUMP
CLEAN. QUIET. RELIABLE.
The next generation 15 m3/h Scroll Pump,
designed for quiet and low vibration operation
2 3www.agilent.com/chem/IDP15 www.agilent.com/chem/vacuum
The state-of-the-art in dry scroll pump technology
IDP-15 Feature Advantage Benefits
Isolated bearings/motor No risk of oil or grease back streaming

Agilent IDP-15 Dry Scroll Pump
Clean. Quiet. Reliable.
Ordering Information
Outline Drawing
Di
me
ns
ion
s:
inc
he
s [
mi
llim
et
er
s]
Pump Part Numbers
X3815-64000	 IDP15 Scroll Pump, Std
X3815-64010	 IDP15 Scroll Pump, Std w/inlt vlv
Service Part Numbers
X3815-67000	 IDP-15 Tip Seal Replacement Kit
Spares Part Numbers
X3815-67001	 Shipping Box Set, IDP-15
Accessories:
SCRINTRPNW25	 Inlet Trap, NW25, HEPA
EXSLRSH110	 Exhaust Silencer Kit, SH110
179